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199804130001
31601

04/13/1998
02:19:06

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199705200001
56671

199805190001
82951

05/19/1998
09:07:01

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199701130000
13081

199805190001
82961

05/19/1998
09:07:02

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199701130000
11891

199803130000
88281

03/13/1998
11:08:38

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE

199709020002
79351

199808070003
03521

08/07/1998
11:30:45

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199709020002
79351

199809170003
64311

09/17/1998
11:43:17

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK

199608300002
86141

199801270000
27231

01/27/1998
09:49:37

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL,
JOHN
PILGROM

5 64 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:64

199802040000
37161

02/04/1998
11:39:30

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AUTERY,
ROBBIE M

21 16 Lot#:387
Book:21 Pg:16

199802180000
54811

02/18/1998
02:37:29

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
HOBIE
NATHANIEL

6 93 Lot#:31 Book:6
Pg:93

199807060002
52971

07/06/1998
02:40:44

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUGLAS,
JOSEPH S

11 82 Lot#:10 Blk:13
Book:11 Pg:82

199808070003
03041

08/07/1998
10:12:26

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIFE BANK 17 93 199807060002
52971

Lot#:68
Book:17 Pg:93
Desc:1998-
25297

199808210003
24421

08/21/1998
07:53:11

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

9 6 199808210003
24411

Lot#:66 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1998-
32441

199809300003
81981

09/30/1998
02:42:19

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
DANNY

6 136 Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:136

199811190004
59871

11/19/1998
11:27:06

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HAYES,
DANNY

6 136 199809300003
81981

Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:136
Desc:1998-
38198



199812290005
17911

12/29/1998
10:23:30

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

6 70 199801140000
13241

Lot#:34 Book:6
Pg:70
Desc:1998-
01324

199812290005
17901

12/29/1998
10:23:28

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

5 64 199801270000
27231

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:64
Desc:1998-
02723

199810010003
83191

10/01/1998
11:37:56

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
HOBIE
NATHANIEL

6 93 Lot#:31 Book:6
Pg:93

199811030004
32871

11/03/1998
11:04:01

GREAT
EASTERN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEDBETTER,
ROY WAYNE

22 71 Lot#:240
Book:22 Pg:71


