Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199804130001 31601	04/13/1998 02:19:06	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199705200001 56671	
199805190001 82951	05/19/1998 09:07:01	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199701130000 13081	
199805190001 82961	05/19/1998 09:07:02	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199701130000 11891	
199803130000 88281	03/13/1998 11:08:38	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE					199709020002 79351	
199808070003 03521	08/07/1998 11:30:45	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					199709020002 79351	
199809170003 64311	09/17/1998 11:43:17	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK					199608300002 86141	
199801270000 27231	01/27/1998 09:49:37	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL, JOHN PILGROM			5	64		Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:64
199802040000 37161	02/04/1998 11:39:30	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUTERY, ROBBIE M			21	16		Lot#:387 Book:21 Pg:16
199802180000 54811	02/18/1998 02:37:29	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, HOBIE NATHANIEL			6	93		Lot#:31 Book:6 Pg:93
199807060002 52971	07/06/1998 02:40:44	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUGLAS, JOSEPH S			11	82		Lot#:10 Blk:13 Book:11 Pg:82
199808070003 03041	08/07/1998 10:12:26	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIFE BANK			17	93	199807060002 52971	Lot#:68 Book:17 Pg:93 Desc:1998- 25297
199808210003 24421	08/21/1998 07:53:11	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE COMPANY INC			9	6	199808210003 24411	Lot#:66 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1998- 32441
199809300003 81981	09/30/1998 02:42:19	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, DANNY			6	136		Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:136
199811190004 59871	11/19/1998 11:27:06	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HAYES, DANNY			6	136	199809300003 81981	Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:136 Desc:1998- 38198

199812290005 17911	12/29/1998 10:23:30	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP		6	70	13241	Lot#:34 Book:6 Pg:70 Desc:1998- 01324
199812290005 17901	12/29/1998 10:23:28	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP		5	64		Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:64 Desc:1998- 02723
	10/01/1998 11:37:56	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			MILLER, HOBIE NATHANIEL		6	93		Lot#:31 Book:6 Pg:93
	11/03/1998 11:04:01	GREAT EASTERN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEDBETTER, ROY WAYNE		22	71		Lot#:240 Book:22 Pg:71